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1 Quedgeley 2025

Overall Averages 8.5 38.6 331.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.862 18:23:26 19:19:33 56:07 10.83 45.2 490 1172 568
2 Andy C 0.758 18:12:54 19:10:57 58:03 11.43 41.1 470 1065 620
3 0.840 18:17:43 19:17:29 59:46 10.63 43.3 460 1121 548
4 Tom Baker 0.946 17:57:05 18:57:42 60:37 9.8 46.9 460 1216 486
5 1.000 18:14:51 19:12:21 57:30 9.95 45.2 450 1172 450
6 Andrew Ryan 0.991 18:07:53 19:05:03 57:10 9.61 44.7 430 1159 434
7 0.802 18:06:06 19:02:46 56:40 9.31 44.0 410 1141 511
8 0.840 18:10:56 19:12:12 61:16 11.36 36.1 410 935 488
9 Nick Stringer 0.977 18:11:04 19:03:24 52:20 9.33 40.7 380 1055 389

10 Sean E 0.999 18:12:49 19:13:28 60:39 9.1 41.8 380 1082 381
11 Paul Dodd 0.751 17:50:36 18:50:28 59:52 9.61 37.5 360 971 479
12 Carolyn Dent 0.773 18:13:56 19:14:37 60:41 7.9 43.0 340 1115 440
13 Cherry Fowler 0.840 17:55:56 18:57:34 61:38 10.59 32.1 340 832 405
14 Si Read 0.810 18:10:32 19:12:32 62:00 9.97 34.1 340 884 420
15 Michael Marks 0.825 17:50:07 18:50:28 60:21 8.33 38.4 320 995 388
16 Mike Chard 0.832 17:50:18 18:50:36 60:18 8.43 38.0 320 984 385
17 Judith Taylor 0.799 18:18:39 19:18:30 59:51 7.11 43.6 310 1130 388
18 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:45:50 18:44:57 59:07 6.89 39.2 270 1015 353
19 Steve Williams 0.736 17:52:43 18:55:50 63:07 8.58 30.3 260 785 353
20 0.773 18:14:04 19:10:13 56:09 6.1 39.3 240 1019 310
21 Mike Mooney 0.817 18:21:58 19:14:58 53:00 6.4 35.9 230 931 281
22 1.000 18:24:05 19:22:47 58:42 6.95 33.1 230 857 230
23 Anne Jenner 0.765 18:14:33 19:12:31 57:58 5.61 32.1 180 831 235
24 Deb Franklin 0.790 18:14:28 19:12:18 57:50 5.72 31.5 180 815 228
25 Helen Clancy 0.807 18:14:30 19:12:16 57:46 5.3 34.0 180 880 223
26 Wendy Briggs 0.841 18:14:33 19:12:27 57:54 5.59 32.2 180 834 214

Efficiency rating Averages 8.5 38.6 331.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Tom Baker 0.946 17:57:05 18:57:42 60:37 9.8 46.9 460 1216 486
2 0.862 18:23:26 19:19:33 56:07 10.83 45.2 490 1172 568
3 1.000 18:14:51 19:12:21 57:30 9.95 45.2 450 1172 450
4 Andrew Ryan 0.991 18:07:53 19:05:03 57:10 9.61 44.7 430 1159 434
5 0.802 18:06:06 19:02:46 56:40 9.31 44.0 410 1141 511
6 Judith Taylor 0.799 18:18:39 19:18:30 59:51 7.11 43.6 310 1130 388
7 0.840 18:17:43 19:17:29 59:46 10.63 43.3 460 1121 548
8 Carolyn Dent 0.773 18:13:56 19:14:37 60:41 7.9 43.0 340 1115 440
9 Sean E 0.999 18:12:49 19:13:28 60:39 9.1 41.8 380 1082 381

10 Andy C 0.758 18:12:54 19:10:57 58:03 11.43 41.1 470 1065 620
11 Nick Stringer 0.977 18:11:04 19:03:24 52:20 9.33 40.7 380 1055 389
12 0.773 18:14:04 19:10:13 56:09 6.1 39.3 240 1019 310
13 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:45:50 18:44:57 59:07 6.89 39.2 270 1015 353
14 Michael Marks 0.825 17:50:07 18:50:28 60:21 8.33 38.4 320 995 388
15 Mike Chard 0.832 17:50:18 18:50:36 60:18 8.43 38.0 320 984 385
16 Paul Dodd 0.751 17:50:36 18:50:28 59:52 9.61 37.5 360 971 479
17 0.840 18:10:56 19:12:12 61:16 11.36 36.1 410 935 488
18 Mike Mooney 0.817 18:21:58 19:14:58 53:00 6.4 35.9 230 931 281
19 Si Read 0.810 18:10:32 19:12:32 62:00 9.97 34.1 340 884 420
20 Helen Clancy 0.807 18:14:30 19:12:16 57:46 5.3 34.0 180 880 223
21 1.000 18:24:05 19:22:47 58:42 6.95 33.1 230 857 230
22 Wendy Briggs 0.841 18:14:33 19:12:27 57:54 5.59 32.2 180 834 214
23 Cherry Fowler 0.840 17:55:56 18:57:34 61:38 10.59 32.1 340 832 405
24 Anne Jenner 0.765 18:14:33 19:12:31 57:58 5.61 32.1 180 831 235
25 Deb Franklin 0.790 18:14:28 19:12:18 57:50 5.72 31.5 180 815 228
26 Steve Williams 0.736 17:52:43 18:55:50 63:07 8.58 30.3 260 785 353

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.5 38.6 331.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.758 18:12:54 19:10:57 58:03 11.43 41.1 470 1065 620
2 0.862 18:23:26 19:19:33 56:07 10.83 45.2 490 1172 568
3 0.840 18:17:43 19:17:29 59:46 10.63 43.3 460 1121 548
4 0.802 18:06:06 19:02:46 56:40 9.31 44.0 410 1141 511
5 0.840 18:10:56 19:12:12 61:16 11.36 36.1 410 935 488
6 Tom Baker 0.946 17:57:05 18:57:42 60:37 9.8 46.9 460 1216 486
7 Paul Dodd 0.751 17:50:36 18:50:28 59:52 9.61 37.5 360 971 479
8 1.000 18:14:51 19:12:21 57:30 9.95 45.2 450 1172 450
9 Carolyn Dent 0.773 18:13:56 19:14:37 60:41 7.9 43.0 340 1115 440

10 Andrew Ryan 0.991 18:07:53 19:05:03 57:10 9.61 44.7 430 1159 434
11 Si Read 0.810 18:10:32 19:12:32 62:00 9.97 34.1 340 884 420
12 Cherry Fowler 0.840 17:55:56 18:57:34 61:38 10.59 32.1 340 832 405
13 Nick Stringer 0.977 18:11:04 19:03:24 52:20 9.33 40.7 380 1055 389
14 Judith Taylor 0.799 18:18:39 19:18:30 59:51 7.11 43.6 310 1130 388
15 Michael Marks 0.825 17:50:07 18:50:28 60:21 8.33 38.4 320 995 388
16 Mike Chard 0.832 17:50:18 18:50:36 60:18 8.43 38.0 320 984 385
17 Sean E 0.999 18:12:49 19:13:28 60:39 9.1 41.8 380 1082 381
18 Steve Williams 0.736 17:52:43 18:55:50 63:07 8.58 30.3 260 785 353
19 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:45:50 18:44:57 59:07 6.89 39.2 270 1015 353
20 0.773 18:14:04 19:10:13 56:09 6.1 39.3 240 1019 310
21 Mike Mooney 0.817 18:21:58 19:14:58 53:00 6.4 35.9 230 931 281
22 Anne Jenner 0.765 18:14:33 19:12:31 57:58 5.61 32.1 180 831 235
23 1.000 18:24:05 19:22:47 58:42 6.95 33.1 230 857 230
24 Deb Franklin 0.790 18:14:28 19:12:18 57:50 5.72 31.5 180 815 228
25 Helen Clancy 0.807 18:14:30 19:12:16 57:46 5.3 34.0 180 880 223
26 Wendy Briggs 0.841 18:14:33 19:12:27 57:54 5.59 32.2 180 834 214
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